
FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
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 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

TN

TN

31

1838 Corinth Ave #3

1838 Corinth Ave #3

Lamar Alexander

500.00

Lamar Alexander

500.00

Americans for Legal Immigration PAC

CA

CA

08

90025

2250.00

90025

500.00

C00405878

2014

29

07

07

Transaction ID : SE.24602

2014

Transaction ID : SE.24606

29

04

07

07

Beverly Cotter

07

Phone Bank Services Ind. Exp

Phone Bank Services Ind. Exp 2014

1000.00

Callfire

2014

Callfire

2014

1

2014

08/04/2014 22 : 31
Image# 14942401306

28

5

28

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
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2014
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006



 
FEC MISCELLANEOUS TEXT RELATED TO A REPORT, SCHEDULE OR ITEMIZATION
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID :  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID: 

There was a credit balance of $324.86 from 2009, which was also used on this campaign.  This expenditure was
disseminated late in the day on 8/22.

There was a credit balance of $324.86 from 2009, which was also used on this campaign.  This expenditure was
disseminated late in the day on 8/22.
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FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

TN

TN

31

3420 Wilson Blvd, Ste 202,

1838 Corinth Ave #3

Lamar Alexander

1000.00

Lamar Alexander

1750.00

Americans for Legal Immigration PAC

VA

CA

08

90025

2250.00

22201

3129.40

C00405878

2014

31

07

07

Transaction ID : SE.24609

2014

Transaction ID : SE.24604

29

04

07

07

Beverly Cotter

07

Marketing  Call lists

Phone Bank Services Ind. Exp 2014

2750.00

Callfire

2014

Campaign Marketing Strategies, Inc

2014

3

2014

Image# 14942401308

30

5

28

Arlington

Los Angeles

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

006

006



 
FEC MISCELLANEOUS TEXT RELATED TO A REPORT, SCHEDULE OR ITEMIZATION
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID :  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID: 

There was a credit balance of $324.86 from 2009, which was also used on this campaign.  This expenditure was
disseminated late in the day on 8/22.
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FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

AZ

TN

31

P.O. Box 4427

3420 Wilson Blvd, Ste 202,

Lamar Alexander

2129.40

Lamar Alexander

84.21

Americans for Legal Immigration PAC

5963.61

TX

VA

08

22201

84.21

77210-4458

2629.40

C00405878

2014

31

07

07

Transaction ID : SE.24610

2014

Transaction ID : SE.24612

28

04

07

07

Beverly Cotter

07

Travel expenses

Marketing  Call lists 2014

2213.61

Campaign Marketing Strategies, Inc

2014

Jiffy Lube

2014

5

2014

Image# 14942401310

30

5

28

Houston

Arlington
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2014

2014

006

002


