24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule F)

Schedule E)	PAGE 1 OF 5 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
Americans for Legal Immigration PAC	C C00405878			
	0 000000			
Check if \times 24-hour report 48-hour report New report \times Amends report filed on 07 31 2014				
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Callfire	07 29 2014			
Mailing Address 1838 Corinth Ave #3	Amount			
City State Zip	Code 500.00			
Los Angeles CA 900				
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank Services Ind. Exp	ategory/ Type 006 07 28 2014			
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:			
Lamar Alexander	Oppose President Senate State: TN			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 50	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary ☐ General 2014 ☐ Other (specify) ▶			
Full Name of Payee Callfire	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Mailing Address 1838 Corinth Ave #3	07 29 2014			
1838 Corinth Ave #3	Amount			
City State Zip	Code 500.00			
Los Angeles CA 900	025 Transaction ID : SE.24606 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank Services Ind. Exp	ategory/ Type 006 07 28 / Y 2014			
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:			
Lamar Alexander	Oppose President Senate State: TN			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General 2014 Other (specify)			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	1000.00			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	>			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Beverly Cotter [Electronically Filed] Date 08 04 2014				
Signature				

1mage# 14942401307 PAGE 2/5

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LH F9 @ 5 H9 8 'HC '5 'F9 DC FHZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A + N5 H+ C B

Form/Schedule: SE

Transaction ID : SE.24602

There was a credit balance of \$324.86 from 2009, which was also used on this campaign. This expenditure was disseminated late in the day on 8/22.

Form/Schedule: SE

Transaction ID: SE.24606

There was a credit balance of \$324.86 from 2009, which was also used on this campaign. This expenditure was

disseminated late in the day on 8/22.

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	EXI END	TOTILO		PAGE 3 OF 5 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			F	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Americans for Legal Immigration PAC				C C00405878
Check if \times 24-hour report 48-hour report New report \times Amends report filed on 07 31 2014				
Full Name of Payee			Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Callfire			0	
Mailing Address 1838 Corinth Ave #3			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		1000.00
Los Angeles	CA	90025		tion ID : SE.24609 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank Services Ind. Exp		Category/ Type 006	0	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
Lamar Alexander		X Oppose	President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , , ,	3129.40	Disbursement F 2014 Other	For: X Primary General er (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee			Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Campaign Marketing Strategies, Inc			M 0	
Mailing Address 3420 Wilson Blvd, Ste 202,			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		1750.00
Arlington	VA	22201		ion ID : SE.24604 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Marketing Call lists		Category/ Type 006	0	
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
Lamar Alexander		X Oppose	Presiden	t Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	2250.00	Disbursement I 2014 Oth	For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	e			2750.00
(a) SOBTOTAL OF REMIZED INDEPENDENT Expenditure	······		•	2730.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		•	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· •	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Beverly Cotter Signature	[Electron	ically Filed] Date		04 2014

1mage# 14942401309 PAGE 4 / 5

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SE

Transaction ID : SE.24609

There was a credit balance of \$324.86 from 2009, which was also used on this campaign. This expenditure was disseminated late in the day on 8/22.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	,	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAI	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
Αı	mericans for Legal Immigration PAC	C C00405878		
Che	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report X Amends report filed	on 07 31 2014		
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	Campaign Marketing Strategies, Inc	07 31 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
	Mailing Address 3420 Wilson Blvd, Ste 202,	Amount		
ŀ	City State Zip Code	2129.40		
	Arlington VA 22201	Transaction ID : SE.24610 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure Marketing Call lists Category/ Type 006	07 / 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Ī	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:		
	Lamar Alexander	President Senate State: TN		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2014	rsement For:		
	Full Name of Payee Jiffy Lube	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
-	Mailing Address P.O. Box 4427	Amount		
ŀ	City State Zip Code	84.21		
	Houston TX 77210-4458	Transaction ID : SE.24612 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure Travel expenses Category/ Type 002	07 / 28 / 2014		
ľ	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:		
	Lamar Alexander Oppose	President Senate State: AZ		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2014	rsement For:		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	2213.61		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	5963.61		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
	Beverly Cotter [Electronically Filed] Date 0	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
	Signature			

PAGE

OF